Dennis J. Miller Accounting

128 S. Market Street
New Wilmington, PA 16142
Phone – (724) 901-0011
Cell – (724) 977-7704

Email – DJM@DennisJMiller.biz

ANDERAL Financial & Tax

129 S. Market Street
New Wilmington, PA 16142
Phone - (724) 901-0011
Cell - (724) 301-2088

Email -ron@anderaltax.com

December 15, 2023

Hello everyone,

We have some exciting news to share with you:

Anderal Financial & Tax and Dennis J. Miller Accounting are merging!

Effective December 15, 2023 the two companies are combining under one roof at 129 S. Market Street in New Wilmington, PA.

With the merger of the two companies, Dennis will be moving his office across the street to join Anderal. In conjunction, Ron will move his office into the LeChic Bath Boutique space which is leaving the building to transfer to an on-line business only for the time being. So, a little shuffling but a long overdue larger overall office space for the seven person team.

Just to clarify, our office in New Wilmington is located in the The Point building (formerly the Wright Place) which is somewhat across from the former Huntington Bank and close to the drugstore. We have a large borough lot next to our building so plenty of easy parking for clients.

Anderal Financial focuses on providing tax returns for individuals and small business, and also financial statement preparation for small businesses. With a long history in entrepreneurship, Anderal is keen on working with fellow business owners. While providing accounting services to New Wilmington and the Shenango Valley as its core, Anderal works with clients in five states along with a particularly growing presence in the Bellville, PA area.

Dennis Miller has served the local community in tax preparation and financial statement compilations for a number of local companies after his career in serving as CFO for a sizeable battery manufacturing company in New Castle. His accounting skillset and tax knowledge have made him a valued resource in New Wilmington.

The merger will bring benefits to the clients of both firms with ensuring the firms longevity within the community. By having assembled a talented group of seven, (and growing soon to nine), Anderal will be able to serve your necessary financial needs for years to come. Additionally, the association with Axias Wealth Advisors provides a unique connection for clients desiring guidance in wealth retention and growth.

Dennis Miller will be responsible for client accounting and tax preparation requirements similar to the past, and the transfer of knowledge for tax preparation as needed for Anderal personnel.

Ron Anderson will be responsible for client relations, new business development, and overview of the accounting team. In addition, he will continue compiling tax returns and serving clients to aid in their needs and business growth.

We look forward to working with everyone in 2024 – Thank you ! With much appreciation,



Ronald L. Anderson Dennis J. Miller

See us on Facebook and our website at www.anderaltax.com

Expertise... Affordable & Friendly